C O N D E N S E D
CATALOG
NGP-CAT-CON-0326-A
IN A MARKET FULL OF MERGERS AND CORPORATE RED TAPE, NGP
STANDS APART. WE’RE STILL INDEPENDENT. STILL FAMILY-RUN.
STILL ANSWERING TO OUR CUSTOMERS — NOT WALL STREET.
We’ve never believed in being “just” a manufacturer. Products matter —
but people matter more. That’s why our team is built on service, trust, and

HAGAR -- 790-911 790-906 790-904
ABH A502 A511 A506 A504
IVES 702 711 -- --
STANLEY 657 656 655 654
PBB CH53 CH52CL CH52L CH52
CROSS REFERENCE
27   CONDENSED CATALOG
SLAL-75-BP
Aluminum By-Pass Side Mount Track System
SLAL-75-BPF
Aluminum By-Pass Side Mount Track System
with Fascia
SLAL-75-BF
Aluminum Bi-Fold Top Mount Track System
SKU TRACK LENGTH
SLAL-75-BP-48 48"
SLAL-75-BP-60 60"
SLAL-75-BP-72 72"
SLAL-75-BP-96 96"
SKU TRACK LENGTH
SLAL-75-BPF-48 48"
SLAL-75-BPF-60 60"
SLAL-75-BPF-72 72"
SLAL-75-BPF-96 96"
SKU TRACK LENGTH
SLAL-75-BF2DR-36 36"
SLAL-75-BF2DR-48 48"
SKU TRACK LENGTH
SLAL-75-BF4DR-60 60"
SLAL-75-BF4DR-72 72"
SLAL-75-BF4DR-96 96"
TWO-DOOR SYSTEMS
FOUR-DOOR SYSTEMS
SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
B Y - P A S S ,  B I - F O L D
NGP SLAL-75-BP SLAL-75-BPF SLAL-75-BF
HAGER 9514 9614 9570
PEMKO -- -- HF2/100A
STANLEY BPC60A-00 -- BFC50-00
LE JOHNSON 2200 2200F 100FS
KN CROWDER C-600 -- CF-100
CROSS REFERENCE
CONDENSED CATALOG  28
SLAL-250-SW
Aluminum Side Wall Mount Track System
SLAL-250-BP
Aluminum By-Pass Top Mount Track System
SKU TRACK LENGTH
SLAL-250-SW-48 48"
SLAL-250-SW-60 60"
SLAL-250-SW-72 72"
SLAL-250-SW-96 96"
SLAL-250-SW-144 144”
TWO-DOOR SYSTEMS
FOUR-DOOR SYSTEMS
SKU TRACK LENGTH
SLAL-250-BP-2DR-48 48"
SLAL-250-BP-2DR-60 60"
SLAL-250-BP-2DR-72 72"
SLAL-250-BP-2DR-96 96"
SLAL-250-BP-2DR-144 144"
SKU TRACK LENGTH
SLAL-250-BP-4DR-48 48"
SLAL-250-BP-4DR-60 60"
SLAL-250-BP-4DR-72 72"
SLAL-250-BP-4DR-96 96"
SLAL-250-BP-4DR-144 144"
3-13/16"
2-3/4"
2-1/8"
DOOR HANGER

PEMKO HBP200A 280C-SWKIT
STANLEY BPC150N-00 --
LE JOHNSON 100SM 2610
KN CROWDER C-500 C-412
CROSS REFERENCE
29   CONDENSED CATALOG
2-1/2"
1-7/16"
1-13/16"
DOOR HANGER
TRACK
EXTRUSION
SLAL-250-PD
Aluminum Top Mount Track System
SKU TRACK LENGTH
SLAL-250-PD-48 48"
SLAL-250-PD-60 60"
SLAL-250-PD-72 72"
SLAL-250-PD-96 96"
SLAL-250-PD-144 144"
SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE
P O C K E T  D O O R / F R A M E  K I T
3-1/2"
2"